
Ranking BGCup 2024 

l.p. Nazwisko Imię 18.05 15.06 20.07 Suma/Ranking 
BRUTTO 

1 Słojewski Piotr 100 81 100 281 
2 Bożic Marek 90 100 90 280 
3 Lorenc Piotr 63 69 73 205 
4 Rapca Henryk 77 57 63 197 
5 Falewicz Piotr 60 73 57 190 
6 Żyliński Dariusz 81 - 77 158 
7 Górny Konrad 66 90 - 156 
8 Strokowski Tomasz 34 60 46 140 
9 Wesołek Piotr 73 63 - 136 
10 Gluba Krzysztof 42 46 48 136 
11 Litwiniuk Jerzy - 66 69 135 
12 Arbus Krzysztof 51 42 38 131 
13 Schmidt Marcin 38 40 40 118 
14 Dutkowski Wojciech 48 - 66 114 
15 Damski Piotr 57 54 - 111 
16 Szulc Małgorzata 32 38 32 102 
17 Gurgul Piotr 40 - 60 100 
18 Debiński Krzysztof 31 34 31 96 
19 Pravda Wladyslav 44 48 - 92 
20 Kaczmarek Michał 46 - 44 90 
21 Krężel Adam - - 81 81 
22 Płatek Jarosław 0 77 - 77 
23 Klimbej Małgorzata 36 36 - 72 
24 Rutkowski Janusz 69 - - 69 
25 Kaczmarek Ryszard 54 - - 54 
26 Doppke Jan - - 54 54 
27 Hesselfalk Jacek - 51 - 51 
28 Dąbrowski Bogusław - - 51 51 
29 Grupa Tomasz - 44 - 44 
30 Błajda Andrzej - - 42 42 
31 Lewandowski Marcin - - 36 36 
32 Czyżewski Sebastian - - 34 34 
33 Adamczyk Filip 29 - - 29 
34 Gołata Artur 28 - - 28 
35 Górny Janusz 0 - - 0 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Ranking BGCup 2024 

l.p. Nazwisko Imię 18.05 15.06 20.07 Suma/Ranking 
NETTO do 36,0 

1 Falewicz Piotr 66 100 63 229 
2 Słojewski Piotr 90 69 51 210 
3 Bożic Marek 57 77 57 191 
4 Rapca Henryk 77 51 48 176 
5 Lorenc Piotr 48 66 54 168 
6 Żyliński Dariusz 81  - 81 162 
7 Damski Piotr 100 60  - 160 
8 Arbus Krzysztof 63 48 42 153 
9 Litwiniuk Jerzy  - 73 73 146 
10 Gurgul Piotr 42  - 100 142 
11 Górny Konrad 46 90  - 136 
12 Schmidt Marcin 40 46 46 132 
13 Wesołek Piotr 60 57  - 117 
14 Dutkowski Wojciech 44  - 60 104 
15 Klimbej Małgorzata 51 44 -  95 
16 Pravda Wladyslav 38 54  - 92 
17 Gluba Krzysztof  -  - 90 90 
18 Hesselfalk Jacek  - 81  - 81 
19 Krężel Zbigniew Adam  -  - 77 77 
20 Rutkowski Janusz 73  -  - 73 
21 Dąbrowski Bogusław  -  - 69 69 
21 Kaczmarek Ryszard 69  -  - 69 
22 DOPPKE JAN  -  - 66 66 
23 Płatek Jarosław  - 63  - 63 
24 Kaczmarek Michał 54  - -  54 
25 Strokowski Tomasz  -  - 44 44 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Ranking BGCup 2024 

l.p. Nazwisko Imię 15.06 20.07 Suma/Ranking 
NETTO od 36,1 do 54,0 

1 Dębiński Krzysztof 90 77 167 
2 Błajda Andrzej  - 100 100 
2 Strokowski Tomasz 100  - 100 
3 Kaczmarek Michał  - 90 90 
4 Czyżewski Sebastian  - 81 81 

 


